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Current
oe Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number io;ll:)l::: Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date

Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T150260 $11,000.00| $11,000.00/07/01/2014 06/30/2016 |Folk and Traditional Arts Int Subject to OSC  (09/24/2014
Pre-Audit

Department of Contracts Not

Environmental T01575GG $32,165.00 $1,793.00(07/01/2023  ||06/30/2025 FUNDED BY ENVIRONMENTAL Subject to OSC  [10/13/2023

. PROTEC :

Conservation Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T153063 $49,500.00/| $49,500.00/01/01/2015 |12/31/2016 ARTS MARKETING AND Subject to OSC  [02/04/2015

DEVELOPMENT .

Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T140631 $28,225.00/| $28,225.00/07/01/2013 06/30/2014 |CULTURAL PLANNING PARTNERSHIP |Subject to OSC  |04/18/2014
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts C00244GG $350,000.00/| $350,000.00/01/01/2017 |12/31/2021 ||CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 12/16/2016
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T150262 $10,698.00| $10,698.00/07/01/2014 06/30/2015 |Mentoring and Professional Subject to OSC  |09/24/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T01487GG $49,800.00/| $49,800.00/01/01/2018 |12/31/2019 ||T01487GG-New York State Folk A Subject to OSC  [11/06/2017
Pre-Audit

. COUNCIL ON THE ARTS - CULTURAL

Council on the Arts C121206 $94,401.00/| $94,401.00/07/01/2011 |06/30/2012 SERVICES 01360GA010 Grant 02/10/2012
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T140426 $10,698.00| $10,698.00/07/01/2013 |06/30/2014 |[Mentoring&Profess.Developement Subject to OSC  |04/24/2014
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts C130946 $56,340.00/| $56,340.00/07/01/2012 06/30/2013 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 04/25/2013

Council on the Arts C00455GG $57,141.00/| $57,141.00/01/01/2018 |12/31/2018 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 01/18/2018

Council on the Arts C22040GG $358,000.00/| $358,000.00/01/01/2022 |12/31/2023 |[Cultural Services Grant 03/16/2022




Council on the Arts

T130567

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

FOLK/TRADITIONAL ARTS INTERN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/08/2013

Council on the Arts

T22590GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22590GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2021

Council on the Arts

T13148GG

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T13148GG-West Hill Refugee Wel

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/17/2023

Council on the Arts

T23667GG

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23667GG-Guyana Cultural Assoc

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/06/2023

Council on the Arts

T01485GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

T01485GG-The American Folklore

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/03/2017

Council on the Arts

T01486GG

$21,000.00

$21,000.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

T01486GG-Mentoring and Profess

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/03/2017

Council on the Arts

C00601GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

06/15/2018

Council on the Arts

T21235GG

$26,950.00

$26,950.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21235GG-Mentoring and Profess

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/09/2021

Council on the Arts

C00102GG

$143,839.00

$143,839.00

03/01/2016

12/31/2016

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

03/30/2016

Council on the Arts

T02557GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2020

ARTO1-RED19-2019 0207201914

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/07/2019

Council on the Arts

T01488GG

$44,000.00

$44,000.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2021

T01488GG-NYS Folk Arts Interns

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/07/2017

Council on the Arts

T20100GG

$29,000.00

$29,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO1-FLK20-2020 0814201912

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/14/2019

Council on the Arts
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T14780GM

$45,000.00

$0.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T14780GM-Regrants

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/16/2024




Council on the Arts

T21234GG

$35,170.00

$35,170.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21234GG-Upstate Regional Init

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/09/2021

Council on the Arts

T02206GG

$24,600.00

$24,600.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO1-FLK19-2019 1227201812

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2018

Council on the Arts

T131533

$7,900.00

$7,900.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

DOCUMENTATION OF
SCHENECTADY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/15/2013

Council on the Arts

T20101GG

$24,000.00

$24,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO1-FLK20-2020 0814201912

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/14/2019

Council on the Arts

T21215GG

$28,450.00

$28,450.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21215GG-New York State Folk A

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/11/2021

Council on the Arts

T140425

$18,002.00

$18,002.00

07/01/2013

06/30/2014

ROUNDTABLE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/18/2014

Council on the Arts

T00052GG

$18,002.00

$18,002.00

07/01/2015

06/30/2016

NYS Folk Arts Roundtable

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/21/2015

Council on the Arts

T20102GG

$25,200.00

$25,200.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO1-FLK20-2020 0814201912

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/14/2019

Council on the Arts

T23380GG

$45,000.00

$45,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23380GG-NEA/NYSCA/NYFS Partne

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/07/2023

Council on the Arts

T00803GG

$18,002.00

$18,002.00

07/01/2016

06/30/2017

T00803GG-NYS Folk Arts Roundta

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/24/2016

Council on the Arts

C00246GG

$117,639.00

$117,639.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2017

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

12/19/2016

Council on the Arts
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T02204GG

$38,391.00

$38,391.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO1-FLK19-2019 1113201816

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/13/2018




Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T23111GG $49,500.00/| $49,500.00/01/01/2023 |12/31/2023 ||T23111GG-NYSCA Support for Org Subject to OSC 11/09/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T12268GG $45,000.00/| $45,000.00/01/01/2022 |12/31/2022 ||T12268GG-Folklore Soc/NEA part Subject to OSC 10/17/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T00151GG $21,396.00 $0.00/07/01/2015 |06/30/2017 ||[Mentoring and Professional Dev Subject to OSC  [05/27/2015
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts C140892 $169,500.00| $169,500.00/07/01/2013 ||06/30/2016 |Cultural Services Grant 06/10/2014
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T130568 $18,002.00| $18,002.00/07/01/2012 |06/30/2013 |ROUNDTABLE Subject to OSC  [03/08/2013
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T131534 $10,698.00| $10,698.00(07/01/2012 (06/30/2013 MENTORING/PROFESSIONAL Subject to OSC  |03/08/2013

DEVELOP .

Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T150261 $18,002.00| $18,002.0007/01/2014 |06/30/2015 ||[NYS Folk Arts Roundtable Subject to OSC  (09/24/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T143044 $8.,968.00 $8,968.00(01/01/2014 |[12/31/2014 |Folk Arts Internships 2 Subject to OSC  [05/07/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T140424 $5,500.00 $5,500.00/(07/01/2013 |06/30/2014 | INTERNSHIP Subject to OSC  |04/18/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T24225GG $49,500.00/| $49,500.00/01/01/2024 |12/31/2024 ||T24225GG-NYSCA Support for Org Subject to OSC  (08/29/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T141152 $3,000.00 $3,000.00/(01/01/2014 |12/31/2014 SCHENECTADY CULTURAL Subject to OSC  |04/18/2014

DOCUMENT .

Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts C110843 $108,100.00| $106,911.00/(07/01/2010 |[06/30/2011 |CULTURAL SERVICES (01360GA009) |[Grant 12/21/2010
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